MCKINNEY

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Campus Behavior Coordinators

High School Campus Name Phone Number Email

McKinney Boyd High School

I McKinney Boyd High School Pam Johnson 469-302-3803 piohnson@mckinneyisd.net

I McKinney Boyd High School Jessica Rose 469-302-3809 jrose@mckinneyisd.net

I McKinney Boyd High School Jennifer Dixon 469-302-3543 jedixon@mckinneyisd.net

I McKinney Boyd High School Josh Helms 469-302-3801 jhelms@mckinneyisd.net

I McKinney Boyd High School Amy Philachack-Yuan 469-302-3808 aphilachackyuan@mckinneyisd.net

I McKinney High School Kelly Armbruster 469-302-5846 karmbruster@mckinneyisd.net

I McKinney High School Jesse Abel 469-302-5964 jabel@mckinneyisd.net

I McKinney High School Robert Quach 469-302-5754 rquach@mckinneyisd.net

I McKinney High School Stephenie Wood 469-302-3202 swood@mckinneyisd.net

I McKinney High School Felipe Torres 469-302-5880 ftorres@mckinneyisd.net

I McKinney High School Elise Landrum 469-302-5879 elandrum@mckinneyisd.net

I McKinney High School Paul Karelius 469-302-5951 pkarelius@mckinneyisd.net
McKinney North High School Michael Westfall 469-302-4369 mwestfall@mckinneyisd.net
McKinney North High School David Weintraub 469-302-4401 dweintraub@mckinneyisd.net
McKinney North High School Justin Landrith 469-302-4428 jlandrith@mckinneyisd.net
McKinney North High School Melissa Hernandez 469-302-4497 mehernandez@mckinneyisd.net
McKinney North High School Nataushe Jordan 469-302-4576 njordan@mckinneyisd.net

Gonzalo Campos

469-302-3542

gcampos@mckinneyisd.net

Middle School Campus Name Phone Number Email
Cockrill Middle School Jay Cobb 469-302-7876 jcobb@mckinneyisd.net
I Cockrill Middle School Nikoya Carter 469-302-7988 nicarter@mckinneyisd.net
I Cockrill Middle School Jennifer Larriviere 469-302-7963 jlarriviere@mckinneyisd.net
Dowell Middle School Jessica Fair 469-302-6718 fair@mckinneyisd.net
Dowell Middle School Ferlanda Willis 469-302-6711 fwillis@mckinneyisd.net
I Evans Middle School Jaymee Robbins 469-302-7199 jrobbins@mckinneyisd.net
I Evans Middle School Sarah Bates 469-302-7161 sbates@mckinneyisd.net
Faubion Middle School Sara Kriesel-Hall 469-302-6919 skrieselhall@mckinneyisd.net
Faubion Middle School Michael Demakas 469-302-6918 mdemakas@mckinneyisd.net
Faubion Middle School Karen McNeil 469-302-6915 kamcneil@mckinneyisd.net
I Johnson Middle School Grace Roberts 469-302-5031 groberts@mckinneyisd.net
I Johnson Middle School Felipe Arellano 469-302-4991 farellano@mckinneyisd.net
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Elementary Campus

Bennett Elementary
Burks Elementary
Caldwell Elementary

I Eddins Elementary
Finch Elementary

I Frazier Elementary

I Glen Oakes Elementary

I Johnson Elementary
Lawson Early CS
Lawson Early CS
Malvern Elementary
Malvern Elementary
McClure Elementary

I McGowen Elementary

I McNeil Elementary
McNeil Elementary
Minshew Elementary
Press Elementary
Press Elementary
Slaughter Elementary

I Valley Creek Elementary

I Vega Elementary

I Walker Elementary

I Webb Elementary

I Wilmeth Elementary
Wolford Elementary

Name

Anita Tillson
Patricia Gerig
Zoraya Palmer
Cody Martin
Mike Allen
Karime Terrazas
Katie Ponce
Ebonie Walls
lliana Gonzalez
Veronica Muizers
Rhonda Hamilton
Leslie Thornton
Christi Jordan
Sylvia Lloyd
Sharna Rhone
Kelli Snyder
Melinna Herrera
Rachel Cotton
Melinna Herrera
Cynthia Millar-Bice
Amber Ross
Wendy Cottam
Misty Young
Marina Byrd
Amber Hooten

Heather Rodriguez

Phone Number

469-302-5406
469-302-6205
469-302-5512
469-302-6605
469-302-5628
469-302-95

469-302-6411
469-302-6511
469-302-2407
469-302-2408
469-302-5308
469-302-5311
469-302-9441
469-302-7507
469-302-5208
469-302-5211
469-302-7305
469-302-7607
469-302-7609
469-302-6106
469-302-4805
469-302-5108
469-302-4611
469-302-6007
469-302-7407
469-302-4703

Email

atillson@mckinneyisd.net

pgerig@mckinneyisd.net

zpalmer@mckinneyisd.net

cmartin@mckinneyisd.net

mallen@mckinneyisd.net

kterrazas@mckinneyisd.net

kponce@mckinneyisd.net

ewalls@mckinneyisd.net

igonzalez@mckinneyisd.net

vmuizers@meckinneyisd.net

rhamilton@mckinneyisd.net

Ithornton@mckinneyisd.net

cjordan@mckinneyisd.net

slloyd@mckinneyisd.net

srhone@mckinneyisd.net

ksnyder@mckinneyisd.net

meherrera@mckinneyisd.net

rcotton@mckinneyisd.net

meherrera@mckinneyisd.net

cbice@mckinneyisd.net

aross@mckinneyisd.net

weottam@meckinneyisd.net

myoung@mckinneyisd.net

mbyrd@mckinneyisd.net

ahooten@mckinneyisd.net

hearodriguez@mckinneyisd.net
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